
n.
Atleta

Data di 
Nascita

ASA

1 MESSERSI' DANIEL 29/12/1992 BCC LECCO
2 KANTIOLER ALEXANDER 26/03/1992 SSV BRIXEN
3 STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD
4 HOFER MARKUS 19/04/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN
5 KLOTZNER VALENTIN 08/05/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN
6 OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN
7 PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN
8 MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB
9 SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN

10 MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB
11 DI LORENZI SAMUELE 02/10/1991 VIGNANELLOBC
12 PALADINO FRANCESCO 22/04/1992 ASD P KALOS
13 FRANCESCHINO ANDREA 09/06/1992 ETNABADMINTO
14 DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE
15 SANCRIVORI MIRKO 20/01/1991 GYMNASE
16 DEL CONTE FABIANO 12/06/1991 POLSAMPIETRO
17 ANDERGASSEN PETER 04/02/1992 ASC BERG
18 GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB
19 ANDERGASSEN MANUEL 25/06/1992 SV KALTERN
20 GRILLO GIUSEPPE 12/12/1992 VIGNANELLOBC
21 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE
22 CALANDRI FRANCESCO 01/08/1991 ASSRDONATELL
23 DI MAGGIO GIOVANNI 26/04/1991 FANOBADMINTO
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1 THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD
2 DELUEG ISABEL 25/09/1993 ASC BERG
3 KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN
4 ZOIA VERONICA 04/05/1991 SC PRIMAVERA
5 THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD
6 SPITALER BARBARA 23/01/1991 SV KALTERN
7 ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17/03/1992 BCORIONE
8 SGARAVATTI ISABELLA 31/01/1992 SC PRIMAVERA
9 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD

10 LAVORINI M.T. ELENA 29/05/1992 PANBADMINTON
11 RIGAMONTI MARGHERITA 01/03/1992 PANBADMINTON
12 NARDIN DANIELA 24/08/1991 ASSDONMILANI
13 IMPERI MARZIA 27/05/1991 ASSRDONATELL
14 DI NAPOLI VITTORIA 03/04/1991 ASSRDONATELL
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1 KLOTZNER VALENTIN 08/05/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN

2 SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN

3 MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB

4 CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD TATAROV IGOR 20/12/1991 BRACCIANOBAD

5 GRILLO GIUSEPPE 12/12/1992 VIGNANELLOBC FORNICOLI LUCA 07/07/1993 VIGNANELLOBC

6 DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB

7 ANDERGASSEN MANUEL 25/06/1992 SV KALTERN ANDERGASSEN PETER 04/02/1992 ASC BERG

8 PALADINO FRANCESCO 22/04/1992 ASD P KALOS MILITELLO SALVATORE 02/03/1991 ASD P KALOS

9 DI ANTONIO PIETRO 16/03/1993 ASSRDONATELL MAGRINI RICCARDO 02/03/1991 ASSRDONATELL

10 MESSERSI DANIEL 29/12/1992 BCC LECCO HOFER MARKUS 19/04/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN

11 STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD KANTIOLER ALEXANDER 26/03/1992 SSV BRIXEN

12 FRANCESCHINO ANDREA 09/06/1992 ETNA BAD SANCRIVORI MIRKO 20/01/1991 GYMNASE

13 DEL CONTE FABIANO 12/06/1991 POLSAMPIETRO D'INCALCI GIULIO 08/09/1994 POLSAMPIETRO

14 REGGIARDO LORENZO 09/11/1992 ACQUI JUNIOR GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE
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1 KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN DELUEG ISABEL 15/09/1993 ASC BERG

2 THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD

3 ZOIA VERONICA 04/05/1991 SC PRIMAVERA SGARAVATTI ISABELLA 31/01/1992 SC PRIMAVERA

4 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD BONDI' ESTHER 13/02/1994 BRACCIANOBAD

5 CAPELLETTI GIORGIA 26/08/1992 AS GE.CO ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17/03/1992 CS ORIONE

6 LIBERTINO CHIARA 28/02/1991 ACQUIBADMINT BELARDINELLI LUISA 29/04/1991 ACQUIBADMINT

7 SPITALER BARBARA 23/01/1991 SV KALTERN CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCC BAD NOVI

8 RIGAMONTI MARGHERITA 01/03/1992 PAN BADMINTON LAVORINI ELENA M.T. 29/05/1992 PAN BADMINTON
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1 THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD

2 THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN

3 SPITALER BARBARA 23/01/1991 SV KALTERN PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN

4 KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN

5 CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB

6 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB

7 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD

8 BONDI' ESTHER 13/12/1994 BRACCIANOBAD TATAROV IGOR 20/12/1991 BRACCIANOBAD

9 GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE

10 LIBERTINO CHIARA 28/02/1991 ACQUIBADMINT ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB

11 DELUEG ISABEL 25/09/1993 ASC BERG HOFER MARKUS 19/04/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN

12 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT KANTIOLER ALEXANDER 26/03/1992 SSV BRIXEN

13 SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB

14 BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE

15 IMPERI MARZIA 27/05/1991 ASSRDONATELL CALANDRI FRANCESCO 01/08/1991 ASSRDONATELL

16 BELARDINELLI LUISA 29/04/1991 ACQUIBADMINT SMARIO FEDERICO 14/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB
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